
Date Day Time University Building / Room

February 28 Wednesday 2:30 - 5:00 PM San Sebastiano, Room 12

March 7 Wednesday 2:30 - 5:00 PM San Sebastiano, Room 12

March 9 Friday 2:30 - 5:00 PM San Sebastiano, Room 18

March 14 Wednesday 2:30 - 5:00 PM San Sebastiano, Room 12

March 15 Thursday 1:00 - 3:30PM San Sebastiano, Room 12

March 16 Friday 2:30 - 5:00 PM San Sebastiano, Room 18

Italian Language and Learning Strategies  - LEVEL B1  // Course Schedule 

March 21 Wednesday 2:30 - 5:00 PM San Sebastiano, Room 12

March 28 Wednesday 2:30 - 5:00 PM San Sebastiano, Room 12

March 30 Friday 2:30 - 5:00 PM San Sebastiano, Room 18

April 4 Wednesday 2:30 - 5:00 PM San Sebastiano, Room 12

April 6 Friday 2:30 - 5:00 PM San Sebastiano, Room 18

April 11 Wednesday 2:30 - 5:00 PM San Sebastiano, Room 12

April 13 Friday 2:30 - 5:00 PM San Sebastiano, Room 18



Date Day Time University Building / Room

April 18 Wednesday 2:30 - 5:00 PM San Sebastiano, Room 12

April 20 Friday 2:30 - 5:00 PM San Sebastiano, Room 18

April 27 Friday 2:30 - 5:00 PM San Sebastiano, Room 18

May 2 Wednesday 2:30 - 5:00 PM San Sebastiano, Room 12

May 4 Friday 2:30 - 5:00 PM San Sebastiano, Room 18

May 9 Wednesday 2:30 - 5:00 PM San Sebastiano, Room 12

May 11 Friday 2:30 - 5:00 PM San Sebastiano, Room 18


